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Bob Bohl Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 06, 2018
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR v PB HB

1 Mundelein 27.000 25.450 26.250 27.600 26.525 25.800 158.625
2 Wheaton Co-Op 26.000 25.850 24.800 27.350 26.925 26.200 157.125
3  Schaumburg 27.100 24.300 26.400 24.900 26.400 26.300 155.400
4 Niles West 27.200 23.500 24.500 26.550 26.100 23.200 151.050
5 Highland Park 25900 23.400 23.700 26.925 26.300 23.500 149.725
6 Libertyville 26.200 22.400 24.350 26.425 25300 23.800 148.475
7  Niles North 26.900 23.500 24.200 25.300 26.100 17.600 143.600
8 Glenbard East 25.200 19.900 23.300 26.750 24.550 18.400 138.100
9 Glenbrook North 25.700 22.200 23.100 23.950 24.150 18.000 137.100
10 Rolling Meadows 25.550 21.750 21.200 24.400 24.025 19.600 136.525
11 Buffalo Grove 26.100 17.700 22.900 24.800 23.700 19.300 134.500
12  Hoffman Estates 23.400 22.700 20.700 22.750 23.800 20.600 133.950
13 Glenbrook South 24,800 20.300 21.150 21.300 24.725 17.100 129.375
14  Fenton 22,200 17.500 16.400 22.000 16.100 12.900 107.100
15 Maine East 21.500 15.200 18.600 19.300 19.400 12.700 106.700
16 Deerfield 18.000 16.800 18.300 18.075 17.875 16.600 105.650

17  Homewood Flossmoor 22.300 16.400 14.200 20.600 19.100 12.500 105.100

18 Stevenson 23.900 13.700 15700 20.100 18.900 12.200 104.500
19  Elk Grove 16.000 12.900 20.100 5.900 20.900 15.000 90.800
Maine South
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Bob Bohl Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 06, 2018
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Mundelein Tyler Collins 9.40 34T Mundelein Will Ferro 8.40
2 RolingMeadows ~Benjamin Kowalski = 9.35 34T Stevenson Danny Less 8.40
3T  Deerfield Louie Solovy 9.30 37T Libertyville Max Faber 8.30
3T  Niles North Ben Arcus 9.30 37T  Maine East Bobby Flores 8.30
3T Niles West Brian Lieo 9.30 39T  Buffalo Grove Ben Goldberg 8.20
3T Schaumburg Brandon Nyborg 9.30 39T Buffalo Grove Bartek Orlowski 8.20
7T Buffalo Grove Vlad Varvaruk 9.20 41T Rolling Meadows David Rasmussen 8.10
7T Niles West Elan Atar 9.20 41T Rolling Meadows Ryan Rettig 8.10
7T Schaumburg Oscar Kulesza 9.20 43T  Elk Grove Luke Alcazar 8.00
10T Glenbrook South  Lucas Pauker 9.10 43T Elk Grove Griffin McEnroe 8.00
10T | Libertyville Matt Neuberger 9.10 43T Fenton Tony Palacios 8.00
10T Mundelein Kurt Lawrence 9.10 43T  Glenbard East Jonathan Rayo 8.00
13 WheatonCo-0p  Nicky Franz 8.90 43T Hoffman Estates R) Webster 8.00
14T Glenbrook North  Daniel Lavrentiev 8.80 48T Glenbrook South Ethan Charvet 7.90
14T Niles North Ryan Bekanon 8.80 48T | Hoffman Estates Omar Quadri 7.90
14T  Niles North Gavin Byrd 8.80 50T | Glenbard East David Lima 7.80
17T Buffalo Grove Dylan Horvath 8.70 50T  Glenbrook South Arian Gil 7.80
17T | Deerfield Grant Baucom 8.70 50T Homewood Flossmoor ~ Emmanuel Jackson  7.80
17T | Glenbard East OJ Miles 8.70 50T Stevenson Aaron Rudloff 7.80
17T Highland Park Kevin Connors 8.70 54T  Homewood Flossmoor ~ Michael Johnson 7.70
17T | Highland Park Tim Steves 8.70 54T Stevenson Ben Rudloff 7.70
17T Niles West James Nguyen 8.70 56 Rolling Meadows Colin Priller 7.60
17T | Niles West Nehemiah Wong 8.70 57 Hoffman Estates Alex Collier 7.50
24T | Libertyville Tyler Kukla 8.60 58T  Fenton Austin Adkins 7.10
24T Schaumburg Wei Ping Lam 8.60 58T  Fenton Omar Lopez 7.10
24T wheatonCo-0p ~ Cade Houlihan 8.60 58T | Glenbrook North Jack Skaja 7.10
27T Glenbard East Marc Le 8.50 58T Maine East Aaron Ngo 7.10
27T Glenbrook North  Casey Mutchnik 8.50 62 Stevenson Mark Lozovnoy 7.00
27T Highland Park Matt Hyatt 8.50 63  Homewood Flossmoor  Jovan White 6.80
27T Libertyville Patrick Tanski 8.50 64  Hoffman Estates Christian Yabes 6.70
27T Mundelein Carson Bernett 8.50 65  Niles North Brian Lin 6.50
27T Schaumburg Nathan Frank 8.50 66 Homewood Flossmoor ~ Camoren Collins 6.30
27T Wheaton Co-Op  Joey Dirienzo 8.50 67  Maine East Alexus Bonilla 6.10
34T Glenbrook North  Kevin Kapustka 8.40 68  Maine East Joey Dadivas 6.00
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Bob Bohl Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 06, 2018
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 wheatonCo-0p  Nicky Franz 9.35 36  Hoffman Estates Omar Quadri 6.60
2 Highland Park Kevin Connors 9.30 37 Glenbrook North Jackson Mayer 6.50
3 Mundelein Will Ferro 8.80 38  Hoffman Estates Alex Collier 6.40
4T Glenbrook North  Casey Mutchnik 8.70 39T  Buffalo Grove Ethan Root 6.30
4T Schaumburg Oscar Kulesza 8.70 39T Highland Park Tim Steves 6.30
6 RolingMeadows ~Benjamin Kowalski = 8.65 41 Fenton Jose Lopez 6.20
7T Deerfield Grant Baucom 8.60 42T | Glenbrook North Matt Severn 6.10
7T Wheaton Co-0p  Joey Dirienzo 8.60 42T Homewood Flossmoor  Michael Johnson 6.10
9 Mundelein Kurt Lawrence 8.55 44T | Glenbard East Peter Delacruz 6.00
10  HoffmanEstates ~ Grant Davis 8.50 44T Rolling Meadows Ryan Rettig 6.00
11T Glenbrook South ~ Lucas Pauker 8.30 46T Elk Grove Justin Ethithara 5.90
11T Niles North Jan Lingat 8.30 46T  Glenbard East Haroun Aldaas 5.90
11T | Niles West Brian Lieo 8.30 48T Fenton Angel Barriga 5.80
14T | Deerfield Louie Solovy 8.20 48T Homewood Flossmoor  Jovan White 5.80
14T | Niles West Elan Atar 8.20 50T | Buffalo Grove billy o'connor 5.70
16T Mundelein Tyler Collins 8.10 50T | Buffalo Grove dabine yim 5.70
16T ' Schaumburg Brandon Nyborg 8.10 50T  Niles North Arsenii Pavlenko 5.70
18 Glenbard East Marc Le 8.00 53 Maine East Paul Tad-y 5.60
19 wheaton Co-0Op  Cade Houlihan 7.90 54T  Fenton Austin Adkins 5.50
20T Highland Park Matt Hyatt 7.80 54T | Glenbard East Jonathan Rayo 5.50
20T Libertyville Matt Neuberger 7.80 56  Glenbrook South Ethan Charvet 5.10
22T | Niles North Gavin Byrd 7.70 57 Buffalo Grove Dylan Horvath 5.00
22T wheaton Co-0p  Jeffrey Huecias 7.70 58T  Maine East Joey Dadivas 4.80
24T HoffmanEstates ~ R] Webster 7.60 58T  Maine East Aaron Ngo 4.80
24T Libertyville Max Faber 7.60 60  Stevenson Ben Rudloff 4.70
26T  Niles North Ben Arcus 7.50 61  Stevenson Danny Less 4.60
26T Schaumburg Trent Ramirez 7.50 62T Homewood Flossmoor ~ Emmanuel Jackson  4.50
28 RollingMeadows ~ Shivam Patel 7.10 62T  Maine East Alexus Bonilla 4.50
29T Elk Grove Luke Alcazar 7.00 62T | Rolling Meadows David Rasmussen 4.50
29T Glenbrook North  Daniel Lavrentiev 7.00 65  Stevenson Jake Kadzielawski 4.40
29T Libertyville Robert Cartwright ~ 7.00 66T  Libertyville Patrick Tanski 4.00
29T | Niles West Simon Lee 7.00 66T Mundelein Carson Bernett 4.00
33T Glenbrook South  Jose Joya 6.90 66T Stevenson Aaron Rudloff 4.00
33T Schaumburg Nathan Frank 6.90 69 Homewood Flossmoor ~ Camoren Collins 3.50
35  Niles West Argento Iroma 6.70
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20T

20T

20T

23

24T

247

26T

26T

28T

28T

30T

30T

32

33T

33T

Highland Park
Schaumburg
Wheaton Co-Op
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Deerfield
Mundelein

Niles North
Libertyville
Mundelein
Schaumburg
Niles West
Mundelein
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Schaumburg
Wheaton Co-Op
Libertyville

Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Rolling Meadows
Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook North
Hoffman Estates
Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Fenton

Highland Park
Wheaton Co-Op
Elk Grove

Glenbard East

Bob Bohl Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 06, 2018

Varsity STILL RINGS

Kevin Connors
Brandon Nyborg
Nicky Franz
Grant Baucom
Marc Le

Louie Solovy
Kurt Lawrence
Ben Arcus

Max Faber
Tyler Collins
Oscar Kulesza
Elan Atar

Will Ferro
Casey Mutchnik
Lucas Pauker
Jake Raeside
Cade Houlihan
Patrick Tanski
Brian Lieo
Dylan Horvath
Jack Nguyen
David Rasmussen
Ryan Bekanon
Ben Goldberg
Max Warshawsky
Alex Collier
Gavin Byrd

dan jubea
Tyler Kukla
Angel Morales
Tim Steves
Joey Dirienzo
Travis Race
Sean O'Hara
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9.50
9.35
9.30
9.25
9.20
9.05
2.00
8.90
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.10

35T  Glenbard East
35T  Glenbrook North
35T  Libertyville

35T Rolling Meadows
39T Highland Park
39T Mundelein

41T  Glenbrook South
41T  Homewood Flossmoor
41T  Niles North

41T Schaumburg
45T  Elk Grove

45T  Glenbrook North
45T  Hoffman Estates
48  Maine East

49T  Hoffman Estates
49T  Niles West

51  Homewood Flossmoor
52T  Elk Grove

52T  Glenbard East
52T Maine East

52T Rolling Meadows
56  Elk Grove

57  Hoffman Estates
58  Glenbrook South
59T Maine East

59T  Rolling Meadows
61  Stevenson

62  Stevenson

63  Maine East

64T  Stevenson

64T  Stevenson

66  Fenton

67  Fenton

68  Homewood Flossmoor

Uthman lbrahim
Kevin Kapustka
Matt Neuberger
Ryan Rettig

Matt Hyatt
Carson Bernett
Forrest Eriksson
Camoren Collins
Jan Lingat

Tyler Tyndal
Griffin McEnroe
Daniel Lavrentiev
R) Webster
Aaron Ngo

Omar Quadri
Sage Hutter
Michael Johnson
Hythem Sarmiti
Eddie Pojman
Joey Dadivas
Benjamin Kowalski
Luke Alcazar
Christian Yabes
Josh Nacheman
Alexus Bonilla
Shivam Patel
Ben Rudloff
Aaron Rudloff
Bobby Flores
Jake Kadzielawski
Danny Less
Omar Lopez
Austin Adkins
Emmanuel Jackson
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7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.10
6.00
5.90
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.20
5.00
4.90
4.90
4.60
4.50
1.00
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13T

13T

16T

16T

20

21

22

23T

23T

25

26

27

28T

28T

28T

31T

3T

33

34

Mundelein
Highland Park
Mundelein
Wheaton Co-Op
Highland Park
Niles North

Niles West
Deerfield
Libertyville
Glenbard East
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard East
Libertyville
Schaumburg
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Wheaton Co-Op
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Glenbard East
Rolling Meadows
Niles West
Schaumburg
Niles North
Libertyville

Niles West
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Highland Park
Glenbrook North

Homewood Flossmoor
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Tyler Collins
Kevin Connors
Kurt Lawrence
Nicky Franz
Matt Hyatt

Ben Arcus

Jack Nguyen
Grant Baucom
Patrick Tanski
Sean O'Hara
Cade Houlihan
Marc Le

Max Faber
Oscar Kulesza
Casey Mutchnik
Louie Solovy
Joey Dirienzo
Ben Goldberg
Alex Collier
Nehemiah Wong
Will Ferro

Lucas Pauker

OJ Miles
Benjamin Kowalski
Brian Lieo

Wei Ping Lam
Ryan Bekanon
Matt Neuberger
James Nguyen
David Rasmussen
Bartek Orlowski
Tim Steves
Daniel Lavrentiev
Michael Johnson
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Varsity VAULT

9.450 35T Buffalo Grove
9.425 35T Fenton
9.400 35T Niles North
9.350 38T Fenton
9.300 38T Maine East
9.250 38T Rolling Meadows
9.200 41T Mundelein
9.150 41T Schaumburg
9.125 43 | Libertyville
9.100 44 Stevenson
9.075 45T Hoffman Estates
9.050 45T | Schaumburg
9.000 47T Glenbrook North
9.000 47T Hoffman Estates
8.950 49T  Buffalo Grove
8.925 49T Fenton
8.925 49T Hoffman Estates
8.900 49T  Stevenson
8.850 53  Glenbard East
8.800 54T Glenbrook South
8.750 54T Homewood Flossmoor
8.700 56 Maine East
8.600 57T = Glenbrook South
8.600 57T  Homewood Flossmoor
8.550 57T  Niles North
8.500 57T  Stevenson
8.350 61  Homewood Flossmoor
8.300 62  Stevenson
8.300 63T  Elk Grove
8.300 63T Rolling Meadows
8.200 65  Glenbrook North
8.200 66 Maine East
8.100 67 Maine East
8.000

Dylan Horvath
Tony Palacios
Gavin Byrd
Omar Lopez
Aaron Ngo

Ryan Rettig
Carson Bernett
Nathan Frank
Tyler Kukla

Jake Kadzielawski
Omar Quadri
Tyler Tyndal
Kevin Kapustka
Grant Davis
Vlad Varvaruk
Austin Adkins
Christian Yabes
Danny Less
Jonathan Rayo
Arian Gil

Jovan White
Paul Tad-y

Josh Nacheman
Emmanuel Jackson
Brian Lin

Ben Rudloff
Camoren Collins
Aaron Rudloff
Luke Alcazar
Colin Priller
Max Warshawsky
Joey Dadivas
Bobby Flores
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7.700
7.700
7.700
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.200
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.600
6.400
6.400
6.300
6.200
6.200
6.200
6.200
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.900
5.800
5.500
1.000
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6T

6T

6T

18T

18T

20

21

22T

227

24

25

26T

26T

28T

28T

28T

28T

32

33

34

35T

Wheaton Co-Op
Highland Park
Schaumburg
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Highland Park
Niles North
Mundelein
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Deerfield

Niles West
Mundelein
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbrook North
Mundelein
Libertyville

Niles West

Niles North

Niles West

Niles North
Wheaton Co-Op
Libertyville
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Niles North

Niles West
Schaumburg

Buffalo Grove

Bob Bohl Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 06, 2018
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Nicky Franz
Kevin Connors
Oscar Kulesza
Marc Le

Lucas Pauker
Louie Solovy
Matt Hyatt

Ben Arcus

Kurt Lawrence
Benjamin Kowalski
Brandon Nyborg
Grant Baucom
Simon Lee
Tyler Collins
Joey Dirienzo
Casey Mutchnik
Will Ferro

Tyler Kukla
Brian Lieo
Gavin Byrd

Elan Atar

Jan Lingat

Cade Houlihan
Patrick Tanski
Nathan Frank
Ben Goldberg
Max Faber
Maxwell McWilliams
Tim Steves
Alex Collier
Omar Quadri
Ryan Bekanon
Brian Truong
Kafar Greer
Dylan Horvath
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9.600
9.300
9.200
9.050
9.025
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.925
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.825
8.825
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.990
7.950
7.850
7.800

35T

35T

35T

35T

40

M7

4T

M7

MT

45T

45T

47

48T

48T

50T

50T

52T

52T

54T

54T

56

57

58

59T

59T

61

62T

62T

62T

62T

66

67

68

69

70

Glenbard East
Hoffman Estates
Mundelein
Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Glenbrook North
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard East
Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook North
Maine East

Elk Grove

Rolling Meadows
Stevenson
Glenbrook South
Fenton

Elk Grove

Maine East
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Maine East
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Fenton

Fenton
Homewood Flossmoor

Maine East

Elliot Rico
Christian Yabes
Carson Bernett
David Rasmussen
Matt Bonebrake
Carlos Pablo
Josh Vu

Ethan Charvet

R] Webster
Hythem Sarmiti
Daniel Lavrentiev
Michael Johnson
Camoren Collins
Marty Franz

OJ Miles

Shivam Patel
Kevin Kapustka
Aaron Ngo

Luke Alcazar
Ryan Rettig
Aaron Rudloff
Forrest Eriksson
Austin Adkins
Justin Ethithara
Bobby Flores
chris melgoza
Matt Neuberger
Joey Dadivas
Danny Less

Ben Rudloff

Jake Kadzielawski
Omar Lopez
Angel Morales
Emmanuel Jackson
Alexus Bonilla
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7.800
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.100
7.100
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.200
6.200
6.100
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
5.700
4.800
4.600
4.200
3.800
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3T

3T

7T

7T

10T

10T

10T

13T

13T

13T

16T

16T

18T

18T

18T

217

217

23

24T

247

26

27

28

29

30

31

327

327

Highland Park
Wheaton Co-Op
Mundelein
Schaumburg
Mundelein
Schaumburg
Deerfield
Wheaton Co-Op
Schaumburg
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Wheaton Co-Op
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Deerfield
Libertyville
Mundelein
Mundelein

Niles West

Niles West
Schaumburg
Libertyville

Niles West
Rolling Meadows
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
Niles West

Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook North
Elk Grove

Hoffman Estates
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Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Kevin Connors
Nicky Franz
Kurt Lawrence
Oscar Kulesza
Tyler Collins
Brandon Nyborg
Louie Solovy
Cade Houlihan
Nathan Frank
Marc Le

Lucas Pauker
Joey Dirienzo
Matt Hyatt

Alex Collier
Tyler Kukla
Grant Baucom
Matt Neuberger
Carson Bernett
Will Ferro

Jack Nguyen
Elan Atar

Sean Kraemer
Max Faber
Brian Truong
Benjamin Kowalski
Patrick Tanski
Ben Goldberg
Brian Lieo

Ben Arcus
Dylan Horvath
Max Warshawsky
Hythem Sarmiti
Omar Quadri
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9.60
9.30
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.40
6.20
6.20

32T Hoffman Estates
35T  Glenbrook North
35T Rolling Meadows
37T  Glenbrook South
37T Niles North

37T Rolling Meadows
40 Highland Park
41 Glenbrook North
42  Buffalo Grove

43  Glenbard East
44T Fenton

44T Glenbard East
46  Hoffman Estates
47  Niles North

48T  Elk Grove

48T Homewood Flossmoor
50T Fenton

50T Glenbard East
52T Homewood Flossmoor
52T Maine East

52T Maine East

52T = Stevenson

56  Elk Grove

57T Glenbrook North
57T Maine East

57T Stevenson

60 Stevenson

61 Maine East

62 Homewood Flossmoor
63  Fenton

64  Stevenson

65  Glenbrook South

R] Webster
Daniel Lavrentiev
David Rasmussen
Maxwell McWilliams
Ryan Bekanon
Ryan Rettig

Tim Steves
Casey Mutchnik
chris melgoza

OJ Miles

Omar Lopez
Haroun Aldaas
Christian Yabes
Jan Lingat

Luke Alcazar
Michael Johnson
Austin Adkins
Jonathan Rayo
Camoren Collins
Bobby Flores
Ricky Morales
Jake Kadzielawski
Griffin McEnroe
Kevin Kapustka
Aaron Ngo
Danny Less

Ben Rudloff

Joey Dadivas
Emmanuel Jackson
Jose Lopez
Aaron Rudloff
Forrest Eriksson
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6.20
6.10
6.10
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.70
5.50
5.30
5.10
5.00
5.00
4.80
4.70
4.60
4.60
4.40
4.40
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.20
4.10
4.10
4.10
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.50
3.20
2.80
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Highland Park
Wheaton Co-Op
Mundelein
Schaumburg
Mundelein
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Mundelein
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles North
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Highland Park
Libertyville
Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook North

Hoffman Estates
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Kevin Connors
Nicky Franz
Kurt Lawrence
Oscar Kulesza
Tyler Collins
Louie Solovy
Grant Baucom
Marc Le

Lucas Pauker
Will Ferro

Cade Houlihan
Ben Arcus

Joey Dirienzo
Brian Lieo

Matt Hyatt

Max Faber
Benjamin Kowalski
Casey Mutchnik
Alex Collier
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Varsity ALL AROUND
55.825 20  Libertyville
55.800 21 Libertyville
54.000 22 Glenbrook North
53.750 23 Highland Park
53.375 24 Buffalo Grove
53.075 25 Rolling Meadows
52.575 26  Mundelein
52.100 27  Hoffman Estates
51.875 28  Rolling Meadows
51.150 29  Homewood Flossmoor
50.975 30 Elk Grove
50.850 31  Maine East
50.350 32 Fenton
49.850 33 Stevenson
49.700 34 Homewood Flossmoor
49.450 35  Stevenson
49.325 36 Stevenson
48.950 37  Maine East
46.450 38 Homewood Flossmoor

Matt Neuberger
Patrick Tanski
Daniel Lavrentiev
Tim Steves

Dylan Horvath
David Rasmussen
Carson Bernett
Omar Quadri
Ryan Rettig
Michael Johnson
Luke Alcazar
Aaron Ngo
Austin Adkins
Danny Less
Camoren Collins
Ben Rudloff
Aaron Rudloff
Joey Dadivas
Emmanuel Jackson
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46.200
45.625
44.300
44.200
43.800
42.700
42.500
42.200
41.700
40.300
38.700
37.300
35.000
34.800
34.400
34.000
33.100
32.300
27.300
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